NH fuse-links gG 500VAC
top indicator/live gripping-lugs size 4, 4a
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / / DS-LFBCGTI5-06-0717_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

Size 4 gG 500VAC top indicator
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated
current In
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH4GG50V630-8 X1034514 500 V 250 V 630 A 38 W 100 mm 1 2.59 kg
NH4GG50V800-8 Y1034515 500 V 250 V 800 A 56 W 100 mm 1 2.59 kg
NH4GG50V1000-8 Z1034516 500 V 250 V 1000 A 65 W 100 mm 1 2.59 kg
NH4GG50V1250-8 A1034517 500 V 250 V 1250 A 61 W 100 mm 1 2.59 kg
NH4GG50V1250-8
Size 4a gG 500VAC top indicator
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated
current In
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH4AGG50V400-8 B1034518 500 V 250 V 400 A 31 W 98 mm 1 2.59 kg
NH4AGG50V500-8 C1034519 500 V 250 V 500 A 45 W 98 mm 1 2.59 kg
NH4AGG50V630-8 D1034520 500 V 250 V 630 A 47 W 98 mm 1 2.59 kg
NH4AGG50V800-8 F1034522 500 V 250 V 800 A 67 W 98 mm 1 2.59 kg
NH4AGG50V1000-8 H1034524 500 V 250 V 1000 A 69 W 98 mm 1 2.59 kg
NH4AGG50V1250-8 J1034525 500 V 250 V 1250 A 84 W 98 mm 1 2.59 kg
NH4AGG50V1600-8 K1034526 500 V 250 V 1600 A 106 W 98 mm 1 2.59 kg
NH4AGG50V1600-8
PRODUCT RANGE
NH fuse-links gG 500VAC
top indicator/live gripping-lugs size 4, 4a